Upcoming Events

SUNDAY

8

A Beautiful
Noise: The Neil
Diamond
Musical
1:00pm, 6:30pm

15

Glenn Miller
Orchestra
3:00pm

22

The TEN Tenors
30th
Anniversary
World Tour
3:00pm

16

23

POPEJOY

PRESENTS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

3

A Beautiful
Noise: The Neil
Diamond
Musical
7:00pm

10

17

24

FEBRUARY

WEDNESDAY

4
A Beautiful
Noise: The Neil
Diamond
Musical
7:00pm

11

18

25

THURSDAY

5

A Beautiful
Noise: The Neil
Diamond
Musical
7:00pm

12

19

26

FRIDAY SATURDAY

6 7

A Beautiful A Beautiful

Noise: The Neil Noise: The Neil

Diamond Diamond

Musical Musical

7:30pm 2:00pm, 7:30pm

13 14
Les Ballets
Trockadero de
Monte Carlo
7:30pm

20 21

27 28

Cirque

Mechanics

7:30pm

popejoypresents.com
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