

Upcoming Events

FEBRUARY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 7:00pm	4 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 7:00pm	5 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 7:00pm	6 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 7:30pm	7 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 2:00pm, 7:30pm
8 A Beautiful Noise: The Neil Diamond Musical 1:00pm, 6:30pm	9	10	11	12	13	14 Les Ballets Trocadero de Monte Carlo 7:30pm
15 Glenn Miller Orchestra 3:00pm	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 The TEN Tenors 30th Anniversary World Tour 3:00pm	23	24	25	26	27 Cirque Mechanics 7:30pm	28